
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92Lee JJ EE 95608 AA
2 T: 91 91Bowes M EE 109720 AA
2 T: 91 91Gray PJ EE 103289 AA
2 T: 91 91Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
5 T: 89 89Brightman JE EE 43085 AA
5 T: 89 89Broomfield CJ EE 65266 AA
7 T: 87 87Cooper P EE 106295 AA
7 T: 87 87Freeman J EE 86511 AA
7 T: 87 87Moore G EE 103821 AA
10 T: 86 86Gooding DV EE 96459 AA
10 T: 86 86Munday J EE 12393 AA
10 T: 86 86Scott-Smith SJ EE 105361 AA
13 T: 85 85Wilde O EE 114647 AA
14 T: 84 84Smith JD EE 45277 AA
15 T: 83 83Lacey J EE 89799 AA
15 T: 83 83Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
17 T: 82 82Ivey M EE 98457 AA
18 T: 81 81Massey MP EE 38578 AA
18 T: 81 81Towell J EE 31951 AA
20 T: 80 80Baughan W EE 128828 AA
20 T: 80 80Cox SA EE 35370 AA
20 T: 80 80Hibbert M EE 126348 AA
20 T: 80 80Sumner C EE 88963 AA
24 T: 79 79Hand JF EE 62555 AA
25 T: 78 78Burton G EE 116400 AA
25 T: 78 78Childs KL EE 107104 AA
25 T: 78 78Mondesir L EE 113633 AA
28 T: 76 76Hallwood IR EE 64559 AA

Yes29 T: 75 75Preece JD EE 65210 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88Leonard T EE 88361 A
2 T: 86 86Sheppard M EE 99919 A
2 T: 86 86Wan WK EE 1010 A
4 T: 85 85Faulkner ND EE 37127 A
5 T: 84 84Meadows B EE 11003 A
6 T: 83 83Russell MG EE 44316 A

Yes7 T: 82 82Csehi S EE 82796 A
8 T: 81 81Marlow J EE 98053 A
9 T: 80 80Schwier I EE 125416 A
9 T: 80 80Stanton JHJ EE 38112 A
9 T: 80 80Webster M EE 126536 A
12 T: 79 79Lobley S EE 113904 A
12 T: 79 79Wright B EE 127264 A
14 T: 77 77Couzens T EE 106706 A
15 T: 76 76Smith AC EE 124651 A
16 T: 75 75Durling MP EE 48951 A
16 T: 75 75Mennie D EE 113616 A
16 T: 75 75Taylor K EE 121907 A
19 T: 73 73Mawby D EE 125318 A

Yes20 T: 71 71Thompson GM EE 109037 A
Yes20 T: 71 71Timmins JB EE 705 A

20 T: 71 71Whatton C EE 113493 A
23 T: 70 70Day A EE 113875 A
23 T: 70 70Gill L EE 127545 A
23 T: 70 70Goodes AC EE 51057 A

Yes23 T: 70 70Vogel S EE 128651 A
27 T: 69 69Shuckford S EE 127437 A
28 T: 67 67Hare AV EE 28121 A
29 T: 62 62Conway S EE 130471 A

Yes30 T: 36 36Owen C EE 126089 A

Scores Report
NORTHANTS COUNTY SPORTING ESP

17/04/2016NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 17 April 2016 18:40:44 Page 2 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 81 81Blackburn S EE 128160 B
2 T: 78 78Grant N EE 127837 B
2 T: 78 78Robbins AJ EE 72914 B
4 T: 77 77Brown AN EE 37128 B

Yes4 T: 77 77Rolstone M EE 106177 B
6 T: 76 76Cookson L EE 117253 B

Yes6 T: 76 76Hart D EE 81655 B
Yes8 T: 73 73Hallwood SK EE 64560 B

9 T: 72 72Hardwick S EE 131946 B
9 T: 72 72Osborn C EE 125129 B
11 T: 71 71Frisby DJ EE 113415 B
12 T: 70 70Gower SR EE 114774 B

Yes12 T: 70 70Sharman PJ EE 31087 B
14 T: 69 69Beatwell MJ EE 85329 B

Yes14 T: 69 69Vint G EE 117400 B
16 T: 67 67Riggey N EE 133113 B

Yes16 T: 67 67Sheffield MJ EE 85600 B
18 T: 66 66Sharpe N EE 38063 B

Yes19 T: 65 65Evans N EE 24160 B
19 T: 65 65Kingston M EE 129895 B
19 T: 65 65Smith KG EE 16608 B
22 T: 64 64Ferris M EE 121274 B
22 T: 64 64Odell R EE 124786 B
24 T: 63 63Lamb C EE 123008 B
25 T: 62 62Panter R EE 128051 B
26 T: 61 61Lewis G EE 122476 B
27 T: 59 59Scott-Smith PW EE 105327 B

Yes28 T: 57 57Mann N EE 66556 B
29 T: 53 53Baker J EE 132152 B

Yes29 T: 53 53Maccallum B EE 128674 B
Yes31 T: 52 52Davison RA EE 8668 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 80 80Ricketts P EE 131248 C
2 T: 78 78Mitchell J EE 110228 C
3 T: 75 75Franklin O EE 131011 C
4 T: 71 71Goodman JA EE 94540 C
5 T: 70 70Adams N EE 132643 C
5 T: 70 70Whatton G EE 123948 C
7 T: 69 69Mudd P EE 132581 C

Yes8 T: 68 68Burrows N EE 122363 C
Yes9 T: 67 67Main O EE 130234 C*

10 T: 66 66Perkins M EE 98937 C
11 T: 65 65Adams C EE 133414 C
11 T: 65 65Bramham R EE 132692 C*

Yes11 T: 65 65Houghton A EE 130373 C
Yes11 T: 65 65Wells M EE 113318 C
Yes15 T: 64 64Palmer SR EE 71592 C

15 T: 64 64Powell A EE 133727 C
15 T: 64 64Smith L EE 124024 C
18 T: 61 61Cank J EE 132300 C
18 T: 61 61Houghton S EE 130374 C

Yes20 T: 60 60Owen F EE 123127 C
20 T: 60 60Robbins K EE 124537 C
20 T: 60 60Whitlock J EE 131507 C
23 T: 59 59Cannings J EE 133290 C

Yes23 T: 59 59Vogel K EE 127557 C
25 T: 56 56Gibbins A EE 132435 C
26 T: 50 50Bizley K EE 132236 C
27 T: 47 47Adams L EE 133413 C

Yes27 T: 47 47Goodman T EE 127522 C
29 T: 45 45Robbins J EE 125233 C
29 T: 45 45Thorogood I EE 119953 C

Yes31 T: 41 41Petty C EE 525663 C*
32 T: 39 39Jackson C EE 131062 C*

Yes32 T: 39 39Tarbox W EE 131190 C*
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1 T: 70 70Whatton G EE 123948 CLT
2 T: 61 61Houghton S EE 130374 CLT

Yes3 T: 59 59Vogel K EE 127557 CLT
Yes4 T: 47 47Goodman T EE 127522 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 80 80Baughan W EE 128828 JNR
2 T: 73 73Mawby D EE 125318 JNR

Yes3 T: 67 67Main O EE 130234 JNR
4 T: 64 64Smith L EE 124024 JNR
5 T: 60 60Whitlock J EE 131507 JNR

Yes6 T: 39 39Tarbox W EE 131190 JNR
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Yes1 T: 73 73Hallwood SK EE 64560 LDY
Yes2 T: 64 64Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY

2 T: 64 64Smith L EE 124024 LDY
Yes4 T: 59 59Vogel K EE 127557 LDY

5 T: 53 53Baker J EE 132152 LDY
6 T: 45 45Robbins J EE 125233 LDY
6 T: 45 45Thorogood I EE 119953 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92Lee JJ EE 95608 SNR
2 T: 91 91Bowes M EE 109720 SNR
2 T: 91 91Gray PJ EE 103289 SNR
2 T: 91 91Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
5 T: 89 89Brightman JE EE 43085 SNR
5 T: 89 89Broomfield CJ EE 65266 SNR
7 T: 87 87Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
7 T: 87 87Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
9 T: 86 86Gooding DV EE 96459 SNR
9 T: 86 86Scott-Smith SJ EE 105361 SNR
9 T: 86 86Sheppard M EE 99919 SNR
9 T: 86 86Wan WK EE 1010 SNR
13 T: 85 85Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
13 T: 85 85Wilde O EE 114647 SNR
15 T: 84 84Meadows B EE 11003 SNR
15 T: 84 84Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
17 T: 83 83Lacey J EE 89799 SNR
17 T: 83 83Russell MG EE 44316 SNR
17 T: 83 83Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR

Yes20 T: 82 82Csehi S EE 82796 SNR
20 T: 82 82Ivey M EE 98457 SNR
22 T: 81 81Blackburn S EE 128160 SNR
22 T: 81 81Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
22 T: 81 81Massey MP EE 38578 SNR
22 T: 81 81Towell J EE 31951 SNR
26 T: 80 80Cox SA EE 35370 SNR
26 T: 80 80Hibbert M EE 126348 SNR
26 T: 80 80Ricketts P EE 131248 SNR
26 T: 80 80Schwier I EE 125416 SNR
26 T: 80 80Sumner C EE 88963 SNR
26 T: 80 80Webster M EE 126536 SNR
32 T: 79 79Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
32 T: 79 79Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
32 T: 79 79Wright B EE 127264 SNR
35 T: 78 78Burton G EE 116400 SNR
35 T: 78 78Childs KL EE 107104 SNR
35 T: 78 78Grant N EE 127837 SNR
35 T: 78 78Mondesir L EE 113633 SNR
35 T: 78 78Robbins AJ EE 72914 SNR
40 T: 77 77Brown AN EE 37128 SNR
40 T: 77 77Couzens T EE 106706 SNR

Yes40 T: 77 77Rolstone M EE 106177 SNR
Yes43 T: 76 76Hart D EE 81655 SNR

43 T: 76 76Smith AC EE 124651 SNR
45 T: 75 75Durling MP EE 48951 SNR
45 T: 75 75Franklin O EE 131011 SNR
45 T: 75 75Mennie D EE 113616 SNR

Yes45 T: 75 75Preece JD EE 65210 SNR
45 T: 75 75Taylor K EE 121907 SNR
50 T: 72 72Hardwick S EE 131946 SNR
50 T: 72 72Osborn C EE 125129 SNR
52 T: 71 71Frisby DJ EE 113415 SNR
52 T: 71 71Goodman JA EE 94540 SNR

Yes52 T: 71 71Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR
52 T: 71 71Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 70 70Adams N EE 132643 SNR
56 T: 70 70Day A EE 113875 SNR
56 T: 70 70Gill L EE 127545 SNR
56 T: 70 70Gower SR EE 114774 SNR

Yes56 T: 70 70Vogel S EE 128651 SNR
61 T: 69 69Mudd P EE 132581 SNR
61 T: 69 69Shuckford S EE 127437 SNR

Yes61 T: 69 69Vint G EE 117400 SNR
64 T: 67 67Hare AV EE 28121 SNR
64 T: 67 67Riggey N EE 133113 SNR
66 T: 66 66Perkins M EE 98937 SNR
67 T: 65 65Adams C EE 133414 SNR
67 T: 65 65Bramham R EE 132692 SNR

Yes67 T: 65 65Evans N EE 24160 SNR
Yes67 T: 65 65Houghton A EE 130373 SNR

67 T: 65 65Kingston M EE 129895 SNR
67 T: 65 65Smith KG EE 16608 SNR

Yes67 T: 65 65Wells M EE 113318 SNR
74 T: 64 64Powell A EE 133727 SNR
75 T: 63 63Lamb C EE 123008 SNR
76 T: 62 62Conway S EE 130471 SNR
76 T: 62 62Panter R EE 128051 SNR
78 T: 61 61Cank J EE 132300 SNR
78 T: 61 61Lewis G EE 122476 SNR
80 T: 60 60Robbins K EE 124537 SNR
81 T: 59 59Cannings J EE 133290 SNR
81 T: 59 59Scott-Smith PW EE 105327 SNR
83 T: 56 56Gibbins A EE 132435 SNR

Yes84 T: 53 53Maccallum B EE 128674 SNR
85 T: 47 47Adams L EE 133413 SNR
86 T: 39 39Jackson C EE 131062 SNR

Yes87 T: 36 36Owen C EE 126089 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88Leonard T EE 88361 VET
2 T: 87 87Moore G EE 103821 VET
3 T: 86 86Munday J EE 12393 VET
4 T: 80 80Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
5 T: 78 78Mitchell J EE 110228 VET
6 T: 76 76Cookson L EE 117253 VET
6 T: 76 76Hallwood IR EE 64559 VET

Yes8 T: 73 73Hallwood SK EE 64560 VET
Yes9 T: 71 71Timmins JB EE 705 VET

10 T: 70 70Goodes AC EE 51057 VET
Yes10 T: 70 70Sharman PJ EE 31087 VET

12 T: 69 69Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET
Yes13 T: 68 68Burrows N EE 122363 VET
Yes14 T: 67 67Sheffield MJ EE 85600 VET

15 T: 66 66Sharpe N EE 38063 VET
16 T: 64 64Ferris M EE 121274 VET
16 T: 64 64Odell R EE 124786 VET

Yes16 T: 64 64Palmer SR EE 71592 VET
Yes19 T: 60 60Owen F EE 123127 VET
Yes20 T: 57 57Mann N EE 66556 VET
Yes21 T: 52 52Davison RA EE 8668 VET

22 T: 50 50Bizley K EE 132236 VET
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